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Position PWG - Chair PWG – Vice Chair PWG PWG

Name Lee Adams James Manning Bob Pierce Orvane Piper

Company Progress Energy NCEMC Duke Energy Duke Energy

Address P.O. Box 1551, PEB-3 3400 Sumner Blvd EC 10Q EC10Q

Raleigh, NC  27602-1551 Raleigh, NC 27616 526 S Church St 526 S Church St

Charlotte, NC  28202 Charlotte, NC  28202

Work Phone 919-546-6409 919-645-2415 980-373-6480 704-382-4880

Cell Phone 919-210-3326 704-608-7505 803-315-1237

Email lee.adams@pgnmail.com james.manning@ncemcs.com Bob.pierce@duke-energy.com Orvane.Piper@duke-energy.com

Position PWG PWG PWG PWG

Name Mark Byrd Scott Brame Marc Tunstall Marty Berland

Company Progress Energy NCEMC Fayetteville PWC (EC) ElectriCities of NC 

Address P.O. Box 1551, PEB-3 3400 Sumner Blvd PO Box 1089 1427 Meadow Wood Blvd

Raleigh, NC  27602-1551 Raleigh, NC 27616 Fayetteville, NC 28302 Raleigh, NC 27604

Work Phone  919-546-7937 919-875-3034 910-263-5030 919-760-6319

Cell Phone 919-412-2249

Email mark.byrd@pgnmail.com Scott.Brame@NCEMCS.com Marc.tunstall@faypwc.com mberland@electricities.org

Position PWG PWG PWG Alternate PWG

Name Karen Maclaga Andy Fusco

Company ElectriCities of NC ElectriCities of NC

Address 1427 Meadow Wood Blvd 1427 Meadow Wood Blvd

Raleigh, NC 27604 Raleigh, NC 27604

Work Phone 919-760-6264 919-760-6219

Cell Phone 919-561-1931

Email kmaclaga@electricities.org afusco@electricities.org

Position PWG ITP PWG PWG PWG

Name Rich Wodyka

Company ITP

Address 102 Mahogany Way

Upper Gwynedd, PA 19446

Work Phone 484-431-0335

Cell Phone 484-431-0335

Email rawodyka@aol.com
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